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137
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Across

1 Hairstyle

3 Algebra or trig

6 "The Brady Bunch" housekeeper
10 Caught in the act
13 Auto
15 Mike Connors role
16 Hawkeye state abbr.
18 "The Crucible" setting
20 "Who loves ya baby?"
21 Hill dweller
22 Allow
23 Demoiselle
25 Foul
27 Apprehend

-
N
w

Down
1 _ Marino Dolphins QB
2 "I'm__ youl!"

3 Arthur who wrote "Death of a
Salesman" (with 122 across)

4 Fires
5 Hawaii postall abbr.
7 Castaway's home (with 56 down)
8 Neighbor of OR and NV
9  Diablo
10 Put on a happy face
11 Barely gets, with "out"
12 North abbr.
13 William Conrad role
14 Alias




29
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
40

44
45
46
49
50
51
53
54
57
60
61
63
65
66
67
68
69
72
74
75
76
78
79
81
82
84
87
90
91
93

Night birds

Finished first

Does clerical work (40 Across)
Volunteer state abbr.

Us;  are the champions!
Put an end to by formal action
Like much testimony

___ Mice and Men

"Jim _ please leave a message" (with 32

across)

Superhuman (with 96 across)
"Take  I"

Partition

"Well, let me think ..."

3 in Rome

Make sense, with "up"
"Whew!"

Santa Helper

Gift on the first day (with 39 down)

Capital is Jackson abbr.
"General Hospital," e.g.
"Goodnite Johnboy"

Big Sky Country abbr.
Pitch

dd/mm/

Therefore

"All in the Family" spinoff
Cosell night gridiron spcl.
"Harper Valley "
Yours truly
Composed

Ricelike pasta

Be

While

Tire pressure measurement abbr.

Police trap

Fort Worth neighbor
Diamond Jim
Before, in verse

Hoity-toity

15
17
19
24
26
28
30
31
32
33
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
50
51
52
54
55
56
58
59
62
64
68
70
71
72

73
75
77
80

Sitcom set in Korea

Back then

Wicked

Data

Showed the way

Group of bananas

Lose Ibs. org. init.

Stir-fry vessel

Pass with _ colors

Couple

Knight's title

Smallest state abbr.

Electrical unit

Kin (with 57 across)

Casino tokens

NFL 3 pointer

Murder spelling in The Shining
"Soap" spinoff

Take out of the freezer

I am contraction

Beaver's work

Raymond Burr on wheels TV role
Toward

Lady

Approx.

Roller coaster feature

Imaginative fiction (with 7 down)

"The Mary Tyler Moore Show" spinoff

Hospital sign
Liketwo _ inapod.
Affirmative vote

Cut of meat

Wonder

Musical note.

1 black, 1 white and 1 blond hip
detectives

Baklava dough
Massachusets postal abbr.
Product-promoting notice.

Ski run



94

95

96

97

99
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
117
119
120
122
125
128
130
132
133
135
139
141
143
144
145
146

Winning boxer's blow abbr.
____are the champions!

John Lennon hit (with 44 across)
"Smoking or ___ ?"

Author's alias,  de plume
Pond fish

Photographer and writer tv pair
Preposition

Checker, perhaps

B&B

Boulder state abbr.

Except

Advance

Not she but

Gallery display
Nonconforming

South rim Grand Cayon state abbr.
" Time transfigured me": Yeats
Article

Beam of light

Campaigned

____Rubble (with 3 down)
Hendrix hairdo

Honey maker

Extended periods

Helium element

Be defeated

Settled in a coop

Table part

Stranded

Bird of prey

Wacky TV amateur talent contest
"...sorry about that chief” secret agent

" takers?"

82
83
85
86
88
89
920
92
96
98
100
101
103

104
108
110
111
112
114
116
118
121
122
123
124
126
127
129
131
134
136
137
138
140
141
142

Estados Unidos island abbr.
Timber-cutting factory
Peek

Sore

__Inconvenient Truth
What @ symbolizes

Source of sudden wealth
Curtain holder

Singer Stevie(with 96 across)
Tot's training site

Plow puller

Family

Setting for "an open smile on a friendly
shore"

Charlie, for one

Cop with a cockatoo

Farm cry

Not digital

China needs for Four-o'clock service?
Song for a diva

Trained to give medical attention abbr.
Mister abbr.

"I, Claudius" role

Gun sound

__ YoulLike It

Japanese currency

Govt. agents

Either's partner

Clairvoyance, e.g.

Howard of "Happy Days"

_ DayataTime

Bobby of hockey

Long, long time

Arid

Parental guidance suggested rating
_choo

Mr. _ jangle



