	_		-	3		_	-		0		7	0	0		40	_	44	40		13	44	
	1	2		3	4		5		6		7	8	9		10		11	12		13	14	
15							16	17			18			19			20					
21				22				23	24					25		26				27		28
		29	30				31						32						33			
			34								35							36			37	
	38	39		40		41		42		43							44					
45												46			47	48						
49				50					51		52				53				54	55	56	
						57		58						59		60			61			62
63	64													65					66			
	67						68			69	70		71			72		73		74		
75				76		77							78					79	80		81	
		82	83			84			85			86				87	88			89		
	90											91	92			93						
94			95			96						97										98
	99	100			101						102							103			104	
105					106				107											108		
			109					110			111		112			113						
114						115	116			117					118					119		
120		121		122	123				124				125	126		127		128	129			
		130	131					132			133	134				135	136				137	138
139	140					141	142										143					
	144										145									146		

## Across

- 1 Hairstyle
- 3 Algebra or trig
- 6 "The Brady Bunch" housekeeper
- 10 Caught in the act
- 13 Auto
- 15 Mike Connors role
- 16 Hawkeye state abbr.
- 18 "The Crucible" setting
- 20 "Who loves ya baby?"
- 21 Hill dweller
- 22 Allow
- 23 Demoiselle
- 25 Foul
- 27 Apprehend

## Down

- 1 \_\_\_ Marino Dolphins QB
- 2 "I'm you!"
- **3** Arthur who wrote "Death of a Salesman" (with 122 across)
- 4 Fires
- 5 Hawaii postall abbr.
- 7 Castaway's home (with 56 down)
- 8 Neighbor of OR and NV
- 9 Diablo
- 10 Put on a happy face
- 11 Barely gets, with "out"
- 12 North abbr.
- 13 William Conrad role
- 14 Alias

29	Night birds	15	Sitcom set in Korea
31	Finished first	17	Back then
32	Does clerical work (40 Across)	19	Wicked
33	Volunteer state abbr.	24	Data
34	Us; are the champions!	26	Showed the way
35	Put an end to by formal action	28	Group of bananas
36	Like much testimony	30	Lose lbs. org. init.
38	Mice and Men	31	Stir-fry vessel
40	"Jim please leave a message" (with 32	32	Pass with colors
	across)	33	Couple
	Superhuman (with 96 across)	36	Knight's title
	"Take!"	37	Smallest state abbr.
	Partition	38	Electrical unit
	"Well, let me think"	39	Kin (with 57 across)
	3 in Rome	41	Casino tokens
	Make sense, with "up"	42	NFL 3 pointer
	"Whew!"	43	Murder spelling in The Shining
	Santa Helper	44	"Soap" spinoff
	Gift on the first day (with 39 down)	45	Take out of the freezer
	Capital is Jackson abbr.	<b>47</b>	I am contraction
	"General Hospital," e.g.	48	Beaver's work
	"Goodnite Johnboy"	50	Raymond Burr on wheels TV role
	Big Sky Country abbr.	51	Toward
	Pitch	52	Lady
	dd/mm/	54	Approx.
	Therefore	55	Roller coaster feature
	"All in the Family" spinoff	56	Imaginative fiction (with 7 down)
	Cosell night gridiron spcl.	58	"The Mary Tyler Moore Show" spinoff
	"Harper Valley"	59	Hospital sign
	Yours truly	62	Like two in a pod.
	Composed	64	Affirmative vote
	Ricelike pasta	68	Cut of meat
	Be	70	Wonder
	While	71	Musical note.
	Tire pressure measurement abbr.	72	1 black, 1 white and 1 blond hip
	Police trap	72	detectives  Paltlava dough
	Fort Worth neighbor Diamond Jim		Baklava dough  Massachusets rootel abbr
			Massachusets postal abbr.  Product promoting notice
	Before, in verse		Product-promoting notice.
93	Hoity-toity	οU	Ski run

94	Winning boxer's blow abbr.	82	Estados Unidos island abbr.
95	are the champions!	83	Timber-cutting factory
96	John Lennon hit (with 44 across)	85	Peek
97	"Smoking or?"	86	Sore
99	Author's alias, de plume	88	Inconvenient Truth
101	Pond fish	89	What @ symbolizes
102	Photographer and writer tv pair	90	Source of sudden wealth
104	Preposition	92	Curtain holder
105	Checker, perhaps	96	Singer Stevie(with 96 across)
106	B & B	98	Tot's training site
107	Boulder state abbr.	100	Plow puller
108	Except	101	Family
109	Advance	103	Setting for "an open smile on a friendly
110	Not she but		shore"
111	Gallery display		Charlie, for one
113	Nonconforming		Cop with a cockatoo
114	South rim Grand Cayon state abbr.		Farm cry
115	" Time transfigured me": Yeats		Not digital
117	Article		China needs for Four-o'clock service?
119	Beam of light		Song for a diva
120	Campaigned		Trained to give medical attention abbr.
122	Rubble (with 3 down)		Mister abbr.
125	Hendrix hairdo		"I, Claudius" role
128	Honey maker		Gun sound
130	Extended periods		You Like It
132	Helium element		Japanese currency
133	Be defeated		Govt. agents
135	Settled in a coop		Either's partner
139	Table part		Clairvoyance, e.g.
141	Stranded		Howard of "Happy Days"
143	Bird of prey		Day at a Time
144	Wacky TV amateur talent contest		Bobby of hockey
145	"sorry about that chief" secret agent		Long, long time
146	" takers?"		Arid
			Parental guidance suggested rating
			choo
		142	Mrjangle